
Enrollment No.:2000428 JADHAO PRUTHWIRAJ SHIVAJIRAO
Seat No.:2000428

Enrollment No.:2000429 MANDHARE PRATHAMESH DHANANJAY
Seat No.:2000429

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

22 26 48 3.5 5.60 29 24 53 3.5 6.60
25 18 $ 43 3.5 4.60 19 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
29 25 54 3.5 6.80 28 25 53 3.5 6.60
29 12 41 3.5 4.20 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20 29 24 53 3.5 6.60
73 73 2.0 9.30 51 51 2.0 6.20
56 56 2.0 7.20 46 46 2.0 5.20
30 24 54 2.5 6.80 24 33 57 2.5 7.40
16 24 40 1.0 10.00 11 25 36 1.0 7.00

 Total: 396 21.5  Total: 318 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2000459 PAWAR AKASH LAHU
Seat No.:2000459

Enrollment No.:2000530 NAGRARE AADARSH JAGDISH
Seat No.:2000530

Enrollment No.:2000540 PATIL SUDARSHAN JAGDISH
Seat No.:2000540

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
24 23 $ 47 3.5 5.40 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 28 19 $ 40 3.5 4.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
47 47 2.0 5.40 60 60 2.0 8.00 80 80 2.0 10.00
57 57 2.0 7.40 60 60 2.0 8.00 47 47 2.0 5.40
30 10 40 2.5 4.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
15 23 38 1.0 9.50 19 20 39 1.0 10.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

 Total: 254 7.5  Total: 260 7.5  Total: 293 4.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2100535 KAKADE YASH ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100575 DIVATE SHUBHAM SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101356 GAWATE SIDDHESH DATTATRAY
Seat No.:2101356

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

23 28 51 3.5 6.20 27 24 51 3.5 6.20 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
20 29 49 3.5 5.80 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20 33 24 $ 57 3.5 7.40 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
27 29 56 3.5 7.20 34 25 59 3.5 7.80 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
34 27 61 3.5 8.10 25 27 52 3.5 6.40 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 77 77 2.0 9.70 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 44 77 2.5 9.70 24 36 60 2.5 8.00 20 24 44 2.5 4.80
16 24 40 1.0 10.00 15 22 37 1.0 9.50 11 13 24 1.0 7.00

 Total: 286 17.5  Total: 413 21.5  Total: 89 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2104071 DNYANESHWAR JAMBUKAR RAHUL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104194 SONWANE RUTUJA DADASAHEB
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200068 REDIJ NIKHIL SAMEER
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 24 40 3.5 4.00 33 25 58 3.5 7.60 16 $ 29 45 3.5 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60 17 25 42 3.5 4.40
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 26 24 50 3.5 6.00 25 40 65 3.5 8.50
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 27 35* 62 3.5 8.20
17 25 42 3.5 4.40 28 41 69 3.5 8.90 29 36 65 3.5 8.50
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 3.5 6.20 28 33 61 3.5 8.10

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 40 2.0 4.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 40 2.0 4.00 50 50 2.0 6.00
20 24 44 2.5 4.80 32 45 77 2.5 9.70 31 34 65 2.5 8.50
8 $ 12 $ 20 1.0 4.00 16 23 39 1.0 10.00 14 26 40 1.0 9.00

 Total: 165 10.5  Total: 349 19.5  Total: 430 25.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2200091 INGALE NISHANT SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200094 PATIL OM KIRAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200445 WALIKAR KIRAN GANESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 25 25 50 3.5 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24* 43 3.5 4.60
Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 25 41 66 3.5 8.60
Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 27 32 59 3.5 7.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 27 53 3.5 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 33 63 3.5 8.30
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 50 50 2.0 6.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 45 45 2.0 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 34 55 2.5 7.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 17 33 1.0 10.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 429 25.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2201353 SHINDE GAURI PUNDALIK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201922 DHAMALE ARNAV NEELESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:54278 MAVLIKAR SASHANT NARENDRA
Seat No.:54278

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

17 26 43 3.5 4.60 21 25 46 3.5 5.20 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
17 24* $ 41 3.5 4.20 20 31 51 3.5 6.20 17 34 51 3.5 6.20
21 33 54 3.5 6.80 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 16 $ 38 54 3.5 6.80 18 40 58 3.5 7.60
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 23 24 47 3.5 5.40 24 28 52 3.5 6.40
21 24 45 3.5 5.00 26 37 63 3.5 8.30 20 28 48 3.5 5.60
60 60 2.0 8.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 52 52 2.0 6.40
70 70 2.0 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 42 42 2.0 4.40
16 29 45 2.5 5.00 28 43 71 2.5 9.10 16 29 45 2.5 5.00
8 18 26 1.0 4.00 16 21 37 1.0 10.00 10* 22 32* 1.0 6.00
 Total: 402 25.0  Total: 278 17.5  Total: 387 25.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:54771 RIKIBE RUTIK HIRA
Seat No.:54771

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbaU401
19BaBbaU402
19BaBbaU403
19BaBbaU404
19BaBbaU405
19BaBbaU406
19BaBBAU407
19BaBBAU408
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

18 35 53 3.5 6.60
21 36 57 3.5 7.40
24 39 63 3.5 8.30
23 55 78 3.5 9.80
35 46 81 3.5 10.00
20 27 47 3.5 5.40
80 80 2.0 10.00
78 78 2.0 9.80
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
18 19 37 1.0 10.00

 Total: 537 25.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 18 100

Pass  4 22.22

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 3 16.67

  Pass Class  1 5.56

ATKT   7 38.89

FAIL     7 38.89

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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